
0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

120%

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

C
le

ar
an

ce
 R

at
es

2019 Total Clearance Rates by Month

CourtTools 2 - Clearance
Rates

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

Jan Feb Mar Apr May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

2019 Incoming and Outgoing Cases

Incoming Totals Outgoing Totals

CourTools Measure 2 Date of Report: 11/23/2020 Copyright 2005 National Center for State Courts


	Graphs - Clearance Rates

